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DKC JV Conference Meet — Thu Jan 30, 2025
JVTEAM TOTALS

\

St Charles Co-Op  33.905
Geneva 33.600
Lake Park 32.975
Wheaton Coop 24.300

Glenbard North 14.050

uB

28.700

29.850

26.100

17.100

13.200

BB

32.100

30.350

32.050

26.000

21.750

FX

33.000

31.100

31.450

26.650

16.600

127.705
124.900
122.575
94.050
65.600



Geneva

Lake Park

St Charles Co-Op
St Charles Co-Op
Geneva

St Charles Co-Op
St Charles Co-Op
Lake Park
Geneva

St Charles Co-Op

DKC JV Conference Meet — Thu Jan 30, 2025

Bella Digiovanni
Jess Popko
Maegan Lynch
Alanna Gupta
Norah Manshreek
Brianna Frankland
Disha Thakkar
Reagan Lovelady
Molly Twigg
Annika Copper

JV VAULT
8.650 11
8.625 127
8.600 12T
8.550 14
8.425 15
8.400 16
8.355 17
8.350 18
8.325 19
8.300 20

Wheaton Coop
Geneva

Lake Park
Geneva
Wheaton Coop
Wheaton Coop
Lake Park

Lake Park
Glenbard North

Glenbard North

Joslynn Rosas
Peyton Weiss
Megi Kristo

Elliot Borge
Alicia Gonzalez
Caroline Bailey
Kimberly Pereira
Julia Herba
Karina Salgado
Samantha Harlan

8.250
8.200
8.200
8.100
8.050
8.000
7.800
7.750
7.400
6.650



Lake Park
Geneva

Geneva

St Charles Co-Op
Lake Park

St Charles Co-Op
Lake Park

St Charles Co-Op
Wheaton Coop
Geneva

Geneva

St Charles Co-Op

DKC JV Conference Meet — Thu Jan 30, 2025
JV UNEVEN BARS

Megi Kristo

Norah Manshreek
Bella Digiovanni
Brianna Frankland
Jess Popko
Alanna Gupta
Steph Pichialov
Disha Thakkar
Joslynn Rosas
Molly Twigg

Elliot Borge

Reese Tripp

8.10
8.00
7.95
7.75
7.65
7.45
7.25
7.20
7.15
7.10
6.80
6.30

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

217

217

23

Geneva

St Charles Co-Op
Wheaton Coop
Wheaton Coop
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Lake Park
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Lake Park

Glenbard North

Taylor Bickel
Annika Copper
Alicia Gonzalez
Caroline Bailey
Karina Salgado
Ellie Torres

Julia Herba
Samantha Harlan
Hareem Hussain
Reagan Lovelady
Aniyah Sullivan

6.10
5.60
5.10
4.85
4.70
3.90
3.10
2.40
2.20
2.20
2.10



aT

aT

Lake Park
Geneva

St Charles Co-Op
Geneva

St Charles Co-Op
St Charles Co-Op
Lake Park

Lake Park

Lake Park

St Charles Co-Op
Wheaton Coop

Lake Park
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JV BALANCE BEAM

Steph Pichialov
Bella Digiovanni
Brianna Frankland
Norah Manshreek
Annika Copper
Alanna Gupta
Rosie Schellinger
Megi Kristo

Jess Popko

Reese Tripp
Joslynn Rosas
Reagan Lovelady

8.30
8.20
8.15
8.10
8.10
8.05
8.00
7.95
7.80
7.80
7.40
7.30

13

14

15

16T

16T

18

19

20

21

22

23

St Charles Co-Op
Geneva

Geneva
Glenbard North
Wheaton Coop
Geneva
Wheaton Coop
Glenbard North
Wheaton Coop
Glenbard North

Glenbard North

Disha Thakkar
Molly Twigg
Elliot Borge
Karina Salgado
Alicia Gonzalez
Peyton Weiss
Caroline Bailey
Samantha Harlan
dim san

Aniyah Sullivan
Hareem Hussain

7.15
7.10
6.95
6.85
6.85
6.50
6.40
5.55
5.35
5.05
4.30



5T

5T

9T

9T

Lake Park

St Charles Co-Op
St Charles Co-Op
St Charles Co-Op
Lake Park

St Charles Co-Op
Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Lake Park

Geneva

DKC JV Conference Meet — Thu Jan 30, 2025
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Megi Kristo
Brianna Frankland
Reese Tripp
Alanna Gupta
Jess Popko

Annika Copper
Elliot Borge
Norah Manshreek
Peyton Weiss
Rosie Schellinger
Bella Digiovanni

8.60
8.50
8.25
8.15
8.10
8.10
8.00
7.75
7.70
7.70
7.65

12

13

14

15

16

17

20

21

22

St Charles Co-Op
Wheaton Coop
Wheaton Coop
Geneva

Lake Park
Glenbard North
Lake Park
Wheaton Coop
Wheaton Coop
Glenbard North

Glenbard North

Maegan Lynch
Joslynn Rosas
Caroline Bailey
Molly Twigg
Delilah Labriola
Karina Salgado
Julia Herba
Alicia Gonzalez
Minnie Jurkowski
Samantha Harlan
Hareem Hussain

7.60
7.55
7.40
7.35
7.05
7.00
6.85
6.30
5.40
5.10
4.50
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JV ALL AROUND

Lake Park

St Charles Co-Op
Geneva

Geneva

St Charles Co-Op
Lake Park
Wheaton Coop
St Charles Co-Op
Geneva

Geneva
Wheaton Coop
Wheaton Coop
Glenbard North
Glenbard North

Glenbard North

Megi Kristo
Brianna Frankland
Bella Digiovanni
Norah Manshreek
Alanna Gupta
Jess Popko
Joslynn Rosas
Annika Copper
Molly Twigg

Elliot Borge
Caroline Bailey
Alicia Gonzalez
Karina Salgado
Samantha Harlan
Ellie Torres

32.850
32.800
32.450
32.275
32.200
32.175
30.350
30.100
29.875
29.850
26.650
26.300
25.950
19.700
3.900



